Vista Quantum Plus Real Time DVR
The Quantum Plus is a real time DVR
offering scalable recording from CIF
resolution at 400ips to D1 (4CIF)
resolution at 100ips. A feature-rich
machine, it offers multiprotocol RS485
Telemetry control for PTZ domes,
allowing for the control of the majority

Allows for the control of the majority of manufacturers’ domes
Audio input per video input
Allows for audio tracks to be recorded for each camera also used to initiate
different recording modes
Up to 3TB of memory onboard the unit
Enough memory to cover the vast majority of applications
Key Features:
THE PROFESSIONAL CHOICE
The next generation of Quantum DVRs
DS-QuantumPlus-version1
Vista, 210 Wharfedale Road, Winnersh Triangle, Wokingham, Berkshire RG41 5TP, England.
T +44 (0) 118 912 5000   -   F +44 (0) 118 912 5001  -   vista-cctv.com   -   info@vista-cctv.com
No liability will be accepted by Vista for any errors or omissions in this information.
MODELS IN THIS RANGE
VQPLUS04-320	  	 4 Channel DVR 320GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS04-640	  	 4 Channel DVR 640GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS04-1000	  	 4 Channel DVR 1000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS08-320	  	 8 Channel DVR 320GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS08-640	  	 8 Channel DVR 640GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS08-1000	  	 8 Channel DVR 1000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS08-2000	  	 8 Channel DVR 2000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS08-3000	  	 8 Channel DVR 3000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS16-320	  	 16 Channel DVR 320GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS16-640	  	 16 Channel DVR 640GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS16-1000	  	 16 Channel DVR 1000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS16-2000	  	 16 Channel DVR 2000GB DVD 400ips
QPLUS16-3000	  	 16 Channel DVR 3000GB DVD 400ips
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
GENERAL
Video inputs	 4, 8 or 16 looping 1.0Vp-P/75Ω composite BNC connectors.
Video outputs	 1 X 1.0Vp-P/75Ω composite, 1 X S-Video 1 X VGA, Programmable spot.